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Mayra Rachel Assuncgo De Vasconcellos 4140052413 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.40 7.00
Mayrton Flavio Venancio Dos Santos 4140116610 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.00 0.30 0.40 6.70
Mayté Silva Portilho 4140060830 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.20 0.40 6.80
Meirielen Guimaraes Dias 4140046186 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.40 7.10
Melina Cabral Alvarez Olher Medina 4140047078 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.40 7.60
Melissa Godoy Da Costa 4140077239 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.90
Mercio Souza De Oliveira 4140127392 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 120 0.20 0.40 6.10
Messias Santos E Silva 4140119490 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 040 0.80 1.00 120 0.50 0.60 6.00
Michael Da Paixao Soares 4140055005 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.40 140 0.50 0.40 6.30
Michael Lazaro Cardoso De Almeida 4140008832 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.60
Michel Dias Batista 4140112423 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.80 140 0.30 0.60 6.50

Michele Brito De Lima 4140130097 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 140 0.50 0.60 6.10
Michele Seabra Silva 4140147198 0.50 030 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.50 0.60 8.00
Michele Silva Dos Santos 4140015324 030 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.30
Michel Ferreira Bonta 4140041310 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.90
Michelle De Souza Maués 4140094386 0.20 030 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.60 0.60 6.40
Michelle Lara Porto 4140119877 030 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.40 030 0.60 6.20
Michelle Leal Veras 4140086507 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 040 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.40 040 0.80 6.70

Michelle Sousa Nascimento 4140100115 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 040 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.40 040 040 7.00
Miciete Sena Dias Vasconcelos 4140098675 0.20 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.60 040 0.80 6.00
Miguel Augusto Da Silva Suddrio Junior 4140079247 0.50 040 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.50 040 6.60
Miguel Dos Santos Rocha 4140107908 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.30
Miguel Luiz Silva 4140010838 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.80 8.20

Mikaely Rodrigues De Almondes Silva 4140147494 0.50 030 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 030 0.80 6.40
Mikenedy De Freitas Ledo 4140085871 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.60 7.70
Milka De Amorim Oliveira 4140109525 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.80
Milla Keline Araujo Do Nascimento 4140034755 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.70
Minele Adria Marques Rodrigues 4140119517 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.40
Miquéas Querino Vidal 4140122094 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.20 0.40 6.60
Mirella Letticia Aratjo Lira 4140121733 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.60 1.00 6.50
Miriam Daniela Guilherme Orling Berlesi 4140150755 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.80
Mirian Borges De Souza 4140024001 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.00
Mirlane Dos Prazeres Mendes 4140008772 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.70
Mirlene Marques Chaves 4140106100 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.60
Mirrael Hoacy Viana Larrat Miranda 4140132035 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 040 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 0.80 6.60
Misael Dos Santos Silva 4140131509 030 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.10
Mivaldo Barbosa De Sousa 4140018162 040 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.90
Moacir Jose Balbino Filho 4140030867 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.30
Moara Fontinele Alves 4140118832 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.10
Moisés Bruno Lopes Bissoto 4140003470 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.20 0.60 6.40
Moises Dutra De Lima Junior 4140085677 030 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.20 0.60 6.20
Moises Santiago De Oliveira 4140032486 030 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.40 1.00 8.10
Monica Graciele Freitas De Castro 4140092572 040 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.60 040 6.10
Mdnica Oliveira Silva 4140032076 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.40 030 0.80 6.30
Mdnica Pessoa Machado Amorim 4140076226 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 040 0.80 7.10
Monique Jordana Machado Costa 4140011587 040 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.20 7.50
Monique Lorena Wanghan De Souza 4140084235 0.50 030 0.10 0.10 040 0.60 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.50 0.60 7.10
Monique Picango Neiva 4140138489 0.30 040 0.10 0.20 040 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.20 040 0.60 7.00
Monique Pinto Vasconcelos 4140121918 030 030 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.40
Monyque Duarte De Carli 4140102615 0.50 040 0.10 0.20 040 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.00
Murilo Pedrini Barbosa Donini 4140005719 0.50 040 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 120 1.00 0.10 0.60 6.40
Mylena Bandeira Torres 4140009851 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 1.00 7.00
Mylena Tazia Silva De Souza 4140078162 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.10 1.00 6.80
Nadia Ingrid Do Carmo Cardoso 4140144388 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.60 6.40
Nadia Silva Branches 4140134002 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.30
Nadson Rodrigues Silva 4140028493 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.80
Nadson Silva De Araujo 4140054767 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.80 0.60 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.20
Nahum Gomes Da Silva 4140116136 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.00 0.50 0.40 6.40
Naiana Cristina Bueno Silva 4140074128 0.10 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.80 6.10
Naildo De Almeida Pinheiro 4140103491 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.30 0.80 740
Nailton Nogueira De Azevedo 4140066590 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.80
Naira Cavalcante De Almeida 4140062220 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 2.00 1.20 0.50 0.40 7.20
Naira Rogelma Oliveira Pires 4140057888 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.60 8.20
Nandielly Silva Souza 4140105556 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.50 0.80 8.10
Narielly Roberta Santana Lou 4140129559 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.50
Natalia Cristina Azevedo De Menezes 4140144776 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.50
Natalia Henrique Vieira 4140029518 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.80 8.10
Natalia Lopes Dos Santos 4140014544 030 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.30
Natalice De Maria Da Silva Rodrigues 4140051999 040 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.50 0.80 7.00




